SAASKIAAA LA AL

RECORDS LBFA
TOUTES CATEGORIES OUTDOOR

HOMMES :
100 10.02 DESRUELLES Ronald ESC 1985
200 20.31 BORLEE Jonathan WS 2012
300 31.87 BORLEE Jonathan WS 2012
400 44.43 BORLEE Jonathan WS 2012
800 1.44.66 LAHBI Faouzi RFCL 1986
1000 2.17.90 LAHBI Faouzi RFCL 1982
1500 3.33.70 DEBJANI Ismael CABW 2017
Mile 3.54.69 ROUSSEAU Vincent MOHA 1985
2 Miles* 8.32.01 ROUSSEAU Vincent RISC 1993
2000 4.58.94 MOURHIT Mohamed RFCL 1999
3000 7.26.63 MOURHIT Mohamed CSF 2000
5000 12.49.71 MOURHIT Mohamed CSF 2000
10000 26.52.30 MOURHIT Mohamed CSF 1999
20000* 1.02.29 ANCION Jean-Marie DAMP 1984
Heure 19.944 km HAGELSTEENS Alex RFCL 1980
Marathon 2.07.19 ROUSSEAU Vincent RISC 1995
110 Haies 13.25 NSENGA Jonathan OCAN 1998
400 Haies 48.91 DOLLENDORF Marc ESC 1996
2000 Steeple* 5.39.9 T.M. WERION Christian DS 1979
3000 Steeple 8.24.90 DAENENS Peter ESC 1985
Hauteur 2.26 HANANY Mickaél* CABW 2017
Longueur 7.95 VELTER Michaél RFCL 2006
Triple saut 17.00 VELTER Michaél RFCL 2006
Perche 5.71 ART Arnaud FCHA 2017
Poids 18.10 SCHROEDER Georges RFCL 1979
Disque 57.32 VAN SCHOOR Robert CSF 1978
Marteau 70.34 PINTE Eric RFCL 1987
70.34 MALACHENKO Alex MOHA 1993
Javelot 80.10 PUTZEYS Jérome RFCL 1992
Decathlon 8142 pts XHONNEUX Frédéric RESC 2008
5000 Ma 20.08.24 LEROY Benjamin ESC 1996
10000 Ma 41.21.1T.M LERQY Benjamin ESC 1994
20km Ma 1.28.35TM LEROY Benjamin ESC 1993
30km Ma 2.22.11.4T™M LEDUNE Eric OSGA 1987
50km Ma 4.11.46.0 LEROY Benjamin ESC 1996
2HO00 Ma 25.785 km LEDUNE Eric OSGA 1987
4x100 39.59 Broothaerts-Borlée-Borlée-Watrin LBFA 2013
4x100 clubs 39.81 Bongelo-Nendaka-Delhaye-Ferro CSF 2001
4x200 1.24.15 Moral-Ghislain-Gillet-Broothaerts RESC 2011
4x400 2.58.52 J.Watrin-D.Borlée-J.Borlée-K.Borlée LBFA 2016
4x400 clubs 3.06.06 Borlée-Borlée-Destatte-Borlée WS 2013
4x800 7.32.27 RCB 1988
4x1500 15.34.88 Verschelden-Van Esch-Deboeck-VerbeekESC 1984
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DAMES :

100
200
300
400
800
1000
1500
Mile
2000~
3000
5000
10000
Heure
Marathon

100 Haies
400 Haies
3000 Steeple

Hauteur
Longueur
Triple saut
Perche
Poids
Disque
Marteau
Javelot*
Javelot

Heptathlon
Decathlon

3000 Ma
5000 Ma
10000 Ma

4x100
4x100 clubs

4x200
4x400
4x800

11.39
22.98
37.63
52.18
2.02.22
2.42.54
4.07.65
4.33.29
5.55.66
8.49.85
15.15.58
32.11.18
17.139 km
2.33.05

12.71
55.59
10.18.98

1.98
6.63
13.37
4.46
16.27
51.24
58.37
54.42
59.32

7013pts
5847 pts

14.51.42
24.08.01
51.18.9 T.M.

44.70
45.94

1.37.61
3.43.47
8.59.78
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BORLEE Olivia
BORLEE Olivia
DETHIER Sylvia
MICHEL Anne
CLARINVAL Cécile
VANDERELST Elise
BAOUF Fatiha
BAOUF Fatiha
COLLARD Véronique
COLLARD Véronique
BAOUF Fatiha
RENDERS Marleen
COLLARD Véronique
MILO Linda

ZAGRE Anne
MAENHOUT Ann
MICHEL Claire

THIAM Nafissatou
HENNART Sandrine
ONANA Linda
SMETS Fanny

DE LEEUW Brigitte
WAUTERS Maggy
PETIT Jennifer
FLORENT Martine
THIAM Nafissatou

THIAM Nafissatou
GUILLET Laurence

DRUGMAND Christelle
DRUGMAND Christelle
CEULEMANS Christa

Leprince-Libert-Bolingo-Zagré

CABW

F.Lopez Castellanos-L.Ferauge-F.Appes-C.Bolingo Mbongo

Dethier-Denis-Dethier-Chevalier
Dethier-Denis-Dethier-Demarets
M.Sabbe-L.Rohl-E.Henrard-A.R6hl
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WS 2007
WS 2006
CABW 1992
MALM 1979
DAMP 1994
MOHA 2017
CABW 2001
CABW 2002
ESC 1988
ESC 1989
CABW 2004
RFCL 1994
RFCL 1994
RISC 1995
RESC 2015
TCB 1993
RFCL 2012
RFCL 2016+2017
RFCL 1996
RCB 2014
CABW 2017
SCA 1991
ACQ 1978
RFCL 1998
CSF 1990
RFCL 2017
RFCL 2017
BAEX 2009
ACLO 1992
ACLO 1992
RFCL 1992
LBFA 2013
CABW 2017
CABW 1993
CABW 1992
LACE 2017
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